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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Saturday, 1 October Attendance at Foro La Toja La Toja

Wednesday, 5 October Governing Council Limassol

Institutional Investor Dialogue – teleconference 

Thursday, 6 October Governing Council retreat Limassol

Monday, 17 October Meeting with students from Maastricht University – introductory 

remarks on the functioning of the Governing Council

ECB

Meeting of the European Association for Banking and Financial 

History (eabh) Board of Management – teleconference

Tuesday, 18 October Executive Board – teleconference 

Alumna event at University of Mannheim Mannheim

Wednesday, 19 October Visit of His Majesty King Felipe VI of Spain ECB

Meeting with German Council of Economic Experts, on the latest 

economic and financial developments – teleconference

Thursday, 20 October Additional Governing Council meeting – teleconference 

Friday, 21 October Meeting with President of the Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis, 

Mr Jim Bullard, on economic and financial developments –

teleconference

Monday, 24 October Meeting with British Embassy Berlin, Ms Natalie Toms, Counsellor 

on Global and Economic issues, and Ms Catherine Ramseger-

Tan, Financial Attaché, and British Consulate in Frankfurt am

Main, Mr Andreas Fabritius, Honorary Consul, on economic and

financial developments

ECB

Meeting with International Monetary Fund (IMF), Mr Tobias Adrian, 

Financial Counsellor and Director of the Monetary and Capital

Markets Department, on economic and financial developments –

teleconference
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Tuesday, 25 October Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 26 October Governing Council ECB

Thursday, 27 October Governing Council ECB

Friday, 28 October Meeting with media ECB 

Meeting with Roubini Macro Associates, on economic and financial 

developments – teleconference


